



# • MONKS LOUNGE •



MUCKROSS PARK  
HOTEL & SPA



## STARTERS

### **Daily Soup (Vg) €8**

*Served with Home Made Guinness Brown Bread  
Contains Allergens: 1 (Wheat), 7, 12*

### **Wild Atlantic Seafood Chowder €12**

*Cod, Salmon, Prawns, Mussels  
Served with Home Made Guinness Brown Bread  
Contains Allergens: 1 (Barley, Wheat), 2, 3, 4, 7, 9, 10, 12, 14*

### **Mixed Leaf Salad (Vg) €12**

*With Beetroot, Carrot, Radish, Goat's Cheese, High Bank's Organic  
Apple Cider Vinaigrette  
Contains Allergens: 7, 12*

### **Tomato and Roasted Red Pepper Bruschetta (Vg) €12**

*Garlic, Basil, Extra Virgin Olive Oil  
Contains Allergens: 1 (Wheat), 7*

### **Prawn Cocktail €14**

*With Baby Gem Lettuce, Cocktail Sauce  
Contains Allergens: 2, 3, 10*

*(V)- Denotes Vegan, (Vg)- Denotes Vegetarian*

*During busy service periods please allow 10 – 15 minutes for your order to be cooked. Please advise our team members of any dietary requirements you might have.*

*Please note all food is prepared in a kitchen environment where we handle a variety of potentially allergic ingredients.*

*Allergen List: 1-Gluten, 2-Crustaceans, 3-Eggs, 4-Fish, 5-Peanuts, 6-Soyabeans, 7-Dairy, 8-Nuts, 9-Celery, 10-Mustard, 11-Sesame Seeds, 12-Sulphites, 13-Lupins, 14-Molluscs*



## SANDWICHES

*Served from 12 Noon - 5:30PM*

### **Kenmare Smoked Salmon Tartine €14**

*House Made Rye Bread, Cream Cheese, Dill, Fried Capers, Pickled Shallot  
Fennel, and Watercress*

*Contains Allergens: 1 (Wheat, Rye), 4, 7, 12*

### **Tomato and Mozzarella Focaccia (Vg) €14**

*Dried Tomato and Macroom Buffalo Mozzarella with Watercress,  
Basil Pesto and a Side Baby Leaf Salad*

*Contains Allergens: 1 (Wheat), 7, 8 (Pine Nuts), 10,*

### **Irish Hereford Roast Beef Dip €16.50**

*Shaved Roast Beef, Emmental Cheese, Horseradish Mayonnaise,  
Caramelized Onion, Baguette, Beef Jus with Chips*

*Contains Allergens: 1 (Wheat), 3, 7, 9, 10, 12*

*(V)- Denotes Vegan, (Vg)- Denotes Vegetarian*

*During busy service periods please allow 10 – 15 minutes for your order to be cooked. Please advise  
our team members of any dietary requirements you might have.*

*Please note all food is prepared in a kitchen environment where we handle a variety of potentially  
allergic ingredients.*

*Allergen List: 1-Gluten, 2-Crustaceans, 3-Eggs, 4-Fish, 5-Peanuts, 6-Soyabeans, 7-Dairy, 8-Nuts, 9-  
Celery, 10-Mustard, 11-Sesame Seeds, 12-Sulphites, 13-Lupins, 14-Molluscs*



## • MAINS •

### **Wild Mushroom Risotto (V) €18.00**

*Tender Pea Shoots, Vegan Feta, Herb Oil  
Contains Allergens: 6, 12*

### **Catch of the Day € Market Price**

*Grilled Asparagus, Smashed Potato, Lemon Butter Sauce  
Contains Allergens: 4, 7, 12*

### **Spinach & Ricotta Tortellini (Vg) €22**

*Baby Spinach, White Wine Cream Sauce  
Parmesan Cheese  
Contains Allergens: 1(Wheat) 3, 7, 12*

### **Roast Supreme of Chicken €24**

*Black Trumpet Mushrooms, Baby Carrots, Anna Potato,  
Chicken Cider Jus Reduction  
Contains Allergens: 7, 10, 12*

### **10oz. Rossscarbery Irish Beef Ribeye €34.00**

*Champ Potato, Baby Carrot, Onion Rings, Dingle Whiskey  
Peppercorn Cream Sauce  
Contains Allergens: 1(Wheat), 3, 7, 9, 10, 12*

*(V)- Denotes Vegan, (Vg)- Denotes Vegetarian*

*During busy service periods please allow 10 – 15 minutes for your order to be cooked. Please advise our team members of any dietary requirements you might have.*

*Please note all food is prepared in a kitchen environment where we handle a variety of potentially allergic ingredients.*

*Allergen List: 1-Gluten, 2-Crustaceans, 3-Eggs, 4-Fish, 5-Peanuts, 6-Soyabeans, 7-Dairy, 8-Nuts, 9-Celery, 10-Mustard, 11-Sesame Seeds, 12-Sulphites, 13-Lupins, 14-Molluscs*



## • SIDE PLATES •

### **Chips €5**

*Contains Allergens: None*

### **Side Vegetables €5**

*Contains Allergens: 7*

### **Champ Potato €5**

*Contains Allergens: 7*

### **Mixed Leaf Salad (V) €5**

*High Bank's Organic Apple Cider Vinaigrette*

*Contains Allergens: 12*

*(V)- Denotes Vegan, (Vg)- Denotes Vegetarian*

*During busy service periods please allow 10 – 15 minutes for your order to be cooked. Please advise our team members of any dietary requirements you might have.*

*Please note all food is prepared in a kitchen environment where we handle a variety of potentially allergic ingredients.*

*Allergen List: 1-Gluten, 2-Crustaceans, 3-Eggs, 4-Fish, 5-Peanuts, 6-Soyabeans, 7-Dairy, 8-Nuts, 9-Celery, 10-Mustard, 11-Sesame Seeds, 12-Sulphites, 13-Lupins, 14-Molluscs*



## • DESSERTS •

### **Vanilla Crème Brulée €9.50**

*Orange Sugar Biscuit*

*Contains Allergens: 1 (Wheat), 3, 7*

### **Poached Pear and Pastry Cream Tart €9.50**

*Shaved Almonds and Vanilla Ice Cream*

*Contains Allergens: 1 (Wheat), 3, 7, 8 (Almonds), 12*

### **Dark Chocolate Mousse €9.50**

*Pistachio Sponge Cake and Salted Caramel Ice Cream*

*Contains Allergens: 3, 7, 8 (Pistachios), 12*

### **Fruit Salad and Sorbet €9.50**

*Pineapple, Melon, Mixed Berries, Vanilla Syrup and Strawberry Sorbet*

*Contains Allergens: 7*

### **Artisanal Irish Cheese Board €14**

*A Selection of 3 Irish Cheeses*

*House Made Chutney, Crackers and Grapes*

*Contains Allergens: 1 (Wheat), 7, 8 (Hazelnuts, Walnuts), 10, 12*

*(V)- Denotes Vegan, (Vg)- Denotes Vegetarian*

*During busy service periods please allow 10 – 15 minutes for your order to be cooked. Please advise our team members of any dietary requirements you might have.*

*Please note all food is prepared in a kitchen environment where we handle a variety of potentially allergic ingredients.*

*Allergen List: 1-Gluten, 2-Crustaceans, 3-Eggs, 4-Fish, 5-Peanuts, 6-Soyabeans, 7-Dairy, 8-Nuts, 9-Celery, 10-Mustard, 11-Sesame Seeds, 12-Sulphites, 13-Lupins, 14-Molluscs*

# DRINKS MONKS LOUNGE



## • CHAMPAGNE •

### VEUVE CLIQUOT YELLOW LABEL

GLASS: €25 BOTTLE: €125

*A symphony of fruitiness which has a perfect balance between forcefulness and finesse  
Contains Allergens:(12 Sulphites)*

### VEUVE CLIQUOT DEMI SEC

GLASS: €25 BOTTLE: €125

*Refined balance of sweetness and fruity flavours, it stands out for its delightful  
freshness and is perfectly suited to accompany any dessert  
Contains Allergens:(12 Sulphites)*

### VEUVE CLIQUOT ROSE

GLASS: €30 BOTTLE: €155

*Combines elegance and flair with bright pink colour and a fruity harmonioussensation  
on the palate  
Contains Allergens:(12 Sulphites)*

### TASTING FLIGHT €25

*Enjoy a tasting glass of Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label, Demi Sec and Rose  
Contains Allergens:(12 Sulphites)*

## • SPARKLING WINE & CAVA •

### PARES BALTA CAVA BRUT NV, PENEDES, SPAIN, ORGANIC

GLASS: €13 BOTTLE: €50

*With a flavour of apples, pears and a touch of white peach . . .  
The perfect refreshing drink  
Contains Allergens:(12 Sulphites)*

### BEDIN PROSECCO FRIZZANTE, ITALY

GLASS: €13 BOTTLE: €50

*Frizzante is a lightly sparkling wine with more delicate bubbles than a spumante.  
This has a particularly fresh and long-lasting flavour  
Contains Allergens:(12 Sulphites)*

*Allergen List: 1-Gluten, 2-Crusteaceans, 3-Eggs, 4-Fish, 5-Peanuts, 6-Soyabeans, 7-Dairy, 8-Nuts, 9-Celery, 10-Mustard, 11-Sesame Seeds, 12-Sulphites, 13-Lupins, 14-Molluscs*



## • WHITE WINE •

### **VILLA CERRO PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY**

GLASS: €9.00 BOTTLE: €35.00

*Refreshing and Crisp with a Creamy, Nutty and Zesty flavour  
Contains Allergens: (12 Sulphites)*

### **FOUNDSTONE CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA**

GLASS: €9.00 BOTTLE: €35.00

*Smooth and velvety with Exotic flavours of Peach, Mango and Mandarin, leading to  
a long and Zesty finish  
Contains Allergens: (12 Sulphites)*

### **GORGORITA VERDEJO, RUEDA, SPAIN**

GLASS: €9.40 BOTTLE: €36.00

*Crisp, clean and fruity flavours with a bright citrus finish  
Contains Allergens: (12 Sulphites)*

### **PICPOUL DE PINET, LANGUEDOC, FRANCE**

GLASS: €10.00 BOTTLE: €38.00

*Full-bodied with a fresh and crispy lemon zest  
Contains Allergens: (12 Sulphites)*

### **HUGO GRUNER VELTLINER, AUSTRIA**

GLASS: €10.50 BOTTLE: €41.00

*Flavours of peach, pear and apricot with a super crisp finish  
Contains Allergens: (12 Sulphites)*

### **PA ROAD SAUVIGNON BLANC, NZ**

GLASS: €10.50 BOTTLE: €41.00

*Tropical fruit flavours of pineapple, mango and kiwi with ripe mandarin and citrus  
flavours adding a zesty freshness  
Contains Allergens: (12 Sulphites)*

## • ROSÉ •

### **PATRIARCHE ROSÉ, FRANCE**

GLASS: €9.00 BOTTLE: €35.00

*A light and fruity rosé with fresh cherry flavours and a touch of spice  
Contains Allergens: (12 Sulphites)*

*Allergen List: 1-Gluten, 2-Crustaceans, 3-Eggs, 4-Fish, 5-Peanuts, 6-Soyabeans, 7-Dairy, 8-Nuts, 9-Celery, 10-Mustard, 11-Sesame Seeds, 12-Sulphites, 13-Lupins, 14-Molluscs*





## • RED WINE •

### **SANTOLINE SAINTE MERLOT, LANGUEDOC, FRANCE**

GLASS: €9.00 BOTTLE: €35.00

*Ripe and fruity with the freshness of cherries and the richness of damsons and blackberries*

*Contains Allergens: 12 ( Sulphites)*

### **FOUNDSTONE SHIRAZ, AUSTRALIA**

GLASS: €9.00 BOTTLE: €35.00

*Fruity flavours of blackberry, black cherry and plum with more complex flavours of coffee vanilla and caramel from Oak-ageing*

*Contains Allergens: (12 Sulphites)*

### **BARON DE LEY RIOJA, CLUB PRIVADO, SPAIN**

GLASS: €9.40 BOTTLE: €36.00

*Aromas of strawberry and vanilla, with bucket-loads of juicy fruit on the palate*

*Contains Allergens: (12 Sulphites)*

### **TERRANOBLE RESERVA PINOT NOIR, CHILE**

GLASS: €9.40 BOTTLE: €36.00

*Fruity aromas with ripe flavours of raspberry and summer berries*

*Contains Allergens: (12 Sulphites)*

### **FINCA FLORENCIA MALBEC, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA**

GLASS: €10.00 BOTTLE: €38.00

*Soft summer fruit flavours with hints of pepper and spice*

*Contains Allergens: (12 Sulphites)*

### **CHATEAU DE PARENCHÈRE BORDEAUX SUPÉRIEUR, BORDEAUX, FRANCE**

GLASS: €11.00 BOTTLE: €42.00

*Dark berry fruits with smooth, supple and velvety flavours of blackcurrant, blackberries and damson*

*Contains Allergens: (12 Sulphites)*



## • IRISH WHISKEY •

<i>BUSHMILLS</i>	€5.40
<i>BUSHMILLS BLACKBUSH</i>	€6.10
<i>BUSHMILLS 10 YEAR</i>	€7.60
<i>BUSHMILLS 16 YEAR</i>	€16.00
<i>JAMESON</i>	€5.40
<i>JAMESON CRESTED TEN</i>	€6.50
<i>JAMESON IPA</i>	€7.50
<i>JAMESON STOUT</i>	€7.50
<i>JAMESON BLACK BARREL</i>	€9.50
<i>JAMESON 18 YEAR</i>	€25.00
<i>MIDLETON VERY RARE</i>	€27.00
<i>MIDLETON BARRY CROCKETT</i>	€32.00
<i>PADDY</i>	€5.40
<i>POWERS</i>	€5.40
<i>POWERS SIGNATURE RELEASE</i>	€9.50
<i>POWERS JOHNS LANE 12 YEAR</i>	€13.00
<i>REDBREAST 12 YEAR</i>	€11.50
<i>REDBREAST 15 YEAR</i>	€18.00
<i>REDBREAST 21 YEAR</i>	€30.00
<i>REDBREAST 27 YEAR</i>	€55.00
<i>GREEN SPOT</i>	€9.50
<i>YELLOW SPOT</i>	€13.00

*Allergen List: 1-Gluten, 2-Crustaceans, 3-Eggs, 4-Fish, 5-Peanuts, 6-Soyabeans, 7-Dairy, 8-Nuts, 9-Celery, 10-Mustard, 11-Sesame Seeds, 12-Sulphites, 13-Lupins, 14-Molluscs*



## • AMERICAN AND CANADIAN WHISKEY •

<i>CANADIAN CLUB, ONTARIO, CANADA</i>	€6.00
<i>JACK DANIELS, TENNESSEE, U.S.A</i>	€6.00
<i>SOUTHERN COMFORT, NEW ORLEANS, U.S.A.</i>	€6.00
<i>WILD TURKEY, KENTUCKY, U.S.A</i>	€7.00
<i>BULLEIT BOURBON, KENTUCKY, U.S.A</i>	€7.50
<i>MAKER'S MARK, KENTUCKY, U.S.A</i>	€7.60

## • SCOTCH WHISKEY •

<i>TEACHER'S, GLASGOW, SCOTLAND</i>	€5.50
<i>FAMOUS GROUSE, PERTH, SCOTLAND</i>	€5.50
<i>JOHNNIE WALKER RED, KILMARNOCK, SCOTLAND</i>	€5.50
<i>JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 12 YEAR, KILMARNOCK, SCOTLAND</i>	€8.00
<i>GLENMORANGIE, ROSS-SHIRE, SCOTLAND</i>	€9.50
<i>GLENLIVET 12 YEAR, BALLINDALLOCH IN MORAY, SCOTLAND</i>	€9.50
<i>GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR, DUFFTOWN, SCOTLAND</i>	€9.50
<i>LAPHROAIG, ISLE OF ISLAY, SCOTLAND</i>	€10.50

Allergen List: 1-Gluten, 2-Crustaceans, 3-Eggs, 4-Fish, 5-Peanuts, 6-Soyabeans, 7-Dairy, 8-Nuts, 9-Celery, 10-Mustard, 11-Sesame Seeds, 12-Sulphites, 13-Lupins, 14-Molluscs



## • VODKA •

<i>ABSOLUT, SWEDEN</i>	€5.50
<i>ABSOLUT FLAVOUR, SWEDEN</i>	€5.50
<i>DINGLE VODKA, CO. KERRY IRELAND</i>	€6.00
<i>KETEL ONE, NETHERLANDS</i>	€8.00
<i>TITO'S, UNITED STATES</i>	€8.50
<i>GREY GOOSE, FRANCE</i>	€9.50
<i>BELVEDERE, POLAND</i>	€9.50

## • GIN •

<i>BEEFEATER DRY GIN, ENGLAND</i>	€5.50
<i>BEEFEATER PINK GIN, ENGLAND</i>	€5.50
<i>BOMBAY SAPPHIRE, ENGLAND</i>	€5.50
<i>DINGLE GIN, CO. KERRY IRELAND</i> <i>Contains Allergens: (1, Wheat)</i>	€6.50
<i>TANQUERAY, ENGLAND</i>	€6.20
<i>HENDRICK'S, SCOTLAND</i>	€7.60
<i>TANQUERAY 10, ENGLAND</i>	€9.30
<i>GUNPOWDER, CO. LEITRIM IRELAND</i>	€9.50
<i>BROCKMANS, ENGLAND</i>	€9.50
<i>SHORTCROSS GIN, DOWN PATRICK</i>	€10.80
<i>MONKEY 47, GERMANY</i>	€12.50

## • RUM •

<i>BACARDI, CUBA</i>	€5.50
<i>CAPTAIN MORGAN, CARIBBEAN</i>	€5.50
<i>SEA DOG DARK RUM, JAMAICA</i>	€5.50
<i>MALIBU, CARIBBEAN</i>	€5.50
<i>HAVANA 3 YEAR, CUBA</i>	€6.00
<i>HAVANA CLUB ESPECIAL, CUBA</i>	€7.00

*Allergen List: 1-Gluten, 2-Crustaceans, 3-Eggs, 4-Fish, 5-Peanuts, 6-Soyabeans, 7-Dairy, 8-Nuts, 9-Celery, 10-Mustard, 11-Sesame Seeds, 12-Sulphites, 13-Lupins, 14-Molluscs*



## • TEQUILA •

TEQUILA OLMECA, MEXICO €6.00

## • APERITIFS •

PIMMS NO.1, ENGLAND €5.50

*Contains Allergens: (12,Sulphites)*

MARTINI EXTRA DRY, ITALY €5.70

*Contains Allergens: (12,Sulphites)*

MARTINI ROSSO, ITALY €5.70

*Contains Allergens: (12,Sulphites)*

CINZANO BIANCO, ITALY €5.70

*Contains Allergens: (12,Sulphites)*

CAMPARI, ITALY €7.50

## • LIQUEURS •

PEACH SCHNAPPS, ENGLAND €6.00

BAILEYS, IRELAND *Contains Allergens: (7,Dairy)* €6.00

PERNOD, FRANCE €6.00

JAGERMEISTER, GERMANY €6.00

KAHLUA, MEXICO €6.00

SAMBUCA, ITALY €6.00

IRISH MIST, IRELAND €6.00

TIA MARIA, JAMAICA €6.00

DISARONNO, ITALY €6.00

DRAMBUIE, SCOTLAND €7.00

GALLIANO, ITALY €6.50

COINTREAU, FRANCE €7.00

CRÈME DE MENTHE, FRANCE €7.00

CRÈME DE CACAO, FRANCE €7.00

CREME DE CASIS, FRANCE €7.00

GRAND MARNIER, FRANCE €7.00

*Allergen List: 1-Gluten, 2-Crusteaceans, 3-Eggs, 4-Fish, 5-Peanuts, 6-Soyabeans, 7-Dairy, 8-Nuts, 9-Celery, 10-Mustard, 11-Sesame Seeds, 12-Sulphites, 13-Lupins, 14-Molluscs*



## • BRANDY •

<i>HENNESSY VS, COGNAC, FRANCE</i>	€6.00
<i>HENNESSY VSOP, COGNAC, FRANCE</i>	€9.50
<i>MARTELL, COGNAC, FRANCE</i>	€6.00
<i>CALVADOS, NORMANDY, FRANCE</i>	€8.00
<i>REMY MARTIN VSOP, COGNAC, FRANCE</i>	€9.00
<i>HENNESSY XO, COGNAC, FRANCE</i>	€25.00

## • PORT AND SHERRY •

<i>SANDEMAN RUBY, PORTUGAL</i>	€5.50
<i>Contains Allergens: (12, Sulphites)</i>	
<i>HARVEYS BRISTOL CREAM, SPAIN</i>	€5.70
<i>WINTERS TALE, SPAIN</i>	€5.70

## • LIQUEUR & HOT BEVERAGES

<i>SELECTION OF RONNEFELDT TEAS</i>	€4.30
<i>ESPRESSO</i>	€4.50
<i>CAPPUCCINO Contains Allergens: (7, Dairy)</i>	€4.50
<i>AMERICANO</i>	€4.50
<i>IRISH COFFEE Contains Allergens: (7, Dairy)</i>	€8.00
<i>BAILEYS COFFEE Contains Allergens: (7, Dairy)</i>	€8.00
<i>CALYPSO COFFEE Contains Allergens: (7, Dairy)</i>	€8.00
<i>FRENCH COFFEE Contains Allergens: (7, Dairy)</i>	€8.00
<i>HOT WHISKEY</i>	€6.70
<i>HOT BRANDY</i>	€6.70
<i>HOT PORT</i>	€6.70

*Allergen List: 1-Gluten, 2-Crustaceans, 3-Eggs, 4-Fish, 5-Peanuts, 6-Soyabeans, 7-Dairy, 8-Nuts, 9-Celery, 10-Mustard, 11-Sesame Seeds, 12-Sulphites, 13-Lupins, 14-Molluscs*



## • BOTTLED BEER •

<b>COORS LIGHT</b>	€6.00
<i>Contains Allergens: (1, Wheat, Barley)</i>	
<b>HEINEKEN</b>	€5.80
<i>Contains Allergens: (1, Wheat, Barley)</i>	
<b>BUDWEISER</b>	€5.80
<i>Contains allergens: (1, Wheat, Barley)</i>	
<b>CORONA EXTRA</b>	€5.80
<i>Contains allergens: (1, Wheat, Barley)</i>	
<b>BULMERS CIDER LN</b>	€5.80
<i>Contains allergens: (12, Sulphites)</i>	
<b>BULMERS LIGHT CIDER LN</b>	€5.80
<i>Contains allergens: (12, Sulphites)</i>	
<b>BULMERS CIDER PT BTL</b>	€6.90
<i>Contains allergens: (12, Sulphites)</i>	
<b>CRONIN'S CIDER</b>	€7.00
<i>Contains allergens: (12, Sulphites)</i>	
<b>KILLARNEY IPA</b>	€7.00
<i>Contains allergens: (1, Wheat, Barley)</i>	
<b>KILLARNEY LAGER</b>	€7.00
<i>Contains allergens: (1, Wheat, Barley)</i>	
<b>WEST COAST COOLER ORIGINAL</b>	€6.20
<b>WEST COAST COOLER ROSÉ</b>	€6.20
<b>SMIRNOFF ICE</b>	€6.20
<b>WKD</b>	€6.20

## • DRAUGHT BEER •

	<b>PINT</b>	<b>GLASS</b>
<i>HEINEKEN</i>	€6.00	€3.70
<i>Contains Allergens: (1 ,Wheat, Barley)</i>		
<i>COORS LIGHT</i>	€6.00	€3.70
<i>Contains Allergens: (1 ,Wheat, Barley)</i>		
<i>GUINNESS</i>	€5.80	€3.40
<i>Contains Allergens: (1,Wheat, Barley)</i>		
<i>BIRA MORETTI</i>	€6.50	€3.70
<i>Contains Allergens: (1,Wheat, Barley)</i>		
<i>SMITHWICKS RED ALE</i>		€3.60
<i>Contains Allergens: (1,Wheat, Barley)</i>	€5.80	
<i>KILLARNEY LAGER</i>		€3.70
<i>Contains Allergens: (1,Wheat, Barley)</i>	€6.50	
<i>ORCHARDS THIEVES</i>		€3.70
<i>Contains Allergens: (1,Wheat, Barley)</i>	€6.00	





## • MINERALS •

<i>COKE</i>	€3.70
<i>DIET COKE</i>	€3.70
<i>SPRITE</i>	€3.70
<i>FANTA ORANGE</i>	€3.70
<i>FANTA LEMON</i>	€3.70
<i>CIDONA</i>	€4.00
<i>LUCOZADE</i>	€4.50
<i>RED BULL</i>	€4.50
<i>FEVER TREE TONIC WATER</i>	€4.10
<i>NATURALLY LIGHT TONIC WATER</i>	€4.10
<i>FEVER TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC</i>	€4.10
<i>FEVER TREE GINGER ALE</i>	€4.10
<i>FEVER TREE SODA WATER</i>	€4.10
<i>STILL MINERAL WATER</i>	€3.50
<i>SPARKLING MINERAL WATER</i>	€3.50

## • JUICES •

<i>ORANGE</i>	€3.50
<i>APPLE</i>	€3.50
<i>CRANBERRY</i>	€3.50
<i>PINEAPPLE</i>	€3.50
<i>TOMATO</i>	€3.50

*Allergen List: 1-Gluten, 2-Crustaceans, 3-Eggs, 4-Fish, 5-Peanuts, 6-Soyabeans, 7-Dairy, 8-Nuts, 9-Celery, 10-Mustard, 11-Sesame Seeds, 12-Sulphites, 13-Lupins, 14-Molluscs*

## • COCKTAILS •

### **BLUEBERRY MOJITO €15.50**

*Rum, Sugar, Lime, Mint, Soda Water, Blueberries  
Contains Allergens: (9,Celery)*

### **C.46 €15.50**

*Rum, Martini Rosso, Campari, Sugar  
Contains Allergens: (12,Sulphites)*

### **ESPRESSO MARTINI €15.50**

*Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso Shot, Sugar, Vanilla*

### **PINK LADY €15.50**

*Pink Gin, Orange Juice, Lemon, Sugar*

### **PASSION FRUIT MARTINI €15.50**

*Vodka, Vanilla, Passion Fruit Puree, Passion Fruit Syrup, Passion Fruit Liqueur, Prosecco  
Contains Allergens: (12, Sulphites)*

### **OLD FASHIONED €15.50**

*Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, Orange Slice, Sugar Amarena Cherries, Soda Water*

### **WALTZ IN THE PARK €15.50**

*Gin, Strawberry Syrup, Vanilla Essence, Lemon, Egg White  
Contains Allergens: (3, Eggs)*

### **FLIRTINI €15.50**

*Vodka, Cointreau, Pineapple Juice, Prosecco  
Contains Allergens: (12,Sulphites)*

### **MONKS ROSE €15.50**

*Jameson, Blackberry Syrup, Lemon*

### **PEACH BELLINI €15.50**

*Peach Puree, Peach Snaps, Prosecco  
Contains Allergens: (12,Sulphites)*

• **GO ZERO** •

**GREEN MONK €8.00**

*Spinach, Rosemary, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Elderflower Tonic*

**CHERRY POP €8.00**

*Amarena Syrup, Orange, Lemon Juice, Pineapple Juice*

**ALMOND APPLE €8.00**

*Orgeat Syrup, Orange, Lemon Juice, Apple Juice*

**HEINEKEN ZERO €5.50**

*Contains Allergen: (1, Wheat, Barley)*

**CRONIN'S CIDER ZERO €7.00**

*Contains Allergens: (12, Sulphites)*

*Allergen List: 1-Gluten, 2-Crustaceans, 3-Eggs, 4-Fish, 5-Peanuts, 6-Soyabeans, 7-Dairy, 8-Nuts, 9-Celery, 10-Mustard, 11-Sesame Seeds, 12-Sulphites, 13-Lupins, 14-Molluscs*

